
Division

The Gilbert  Parks and Recreation Department offers a Youth Spring Bal l  Program to al l  boys and
gir ls  who are interested in playing the game of softbal l ,  baseball  or  t-bal l  for  the fun of the sport.
This is  an instructional  recreation program that emphasizes fun,  ski l l  development,  and team
unity.  There are no tryouts,  al l-star teams,  standings,  or  post season tournaments.  Al l
participants play an equal  amount of t ime and receive a participation award at the end of the
season.

GILBERT YOUTH SPRING BALL ONLINE
REGISTRATION
Jan. 7 - Jan. 24

ADDITIONAL
REGISTRATION*
Feb. 4 - Feb. 14
(if space permits)

*Registration wi l l  not be accepted after

the Feb.  14 extended deadline.  Ful l  refund

or credit  through Jan.  24,  2025.  

No refunds/credits thereafter.

DIVISIONS & FEES

Team selection and placement is  done at t ime of registration.  Teams are labeled by school;
parents are encouraged to select the school/team your chi ld attends,  or  the school  closest to
your home. If  the school/team you planned on selecting is  ful l  or  i f  your chi ld does not attend any
of the schools l isted during registration,  please select the next closest school  to your home. We
are unable to accept special  requests for  team placement.  Family and fr iends wishing to play
together should register at the same t ime and select the same school/team during registration.
Some teams may be combined based on participation and location.  For l iabi l i ty reasons,  we are
unable to al low players to play up or down from their  age group.  We appreciate your
understanding.

T-Ball (Co-ed)

Girls Coach Pitch

Boys Coach Pitch

Girls Slow Pitch

Boys Baseball

Ages

4-6

7-9

7-9

10-12

10-12

Game Location

Discovery Park

Cactus Yards

Cactus Yards

Cactus Yards

Cactus Yards

Fees

$75

$85

$85

$85

$85

TEAM SELECTION

Division

GAME SCHEDULES
March 31 - May 8

T-BALL
1 or 2 games per week any
day Mon. - Thurs. at 6pm.
9 games total.

2 games per week any day
Mon. - Thurs. at 6pm or
7:15pm. 12 games total

ALL OTHER DIVISIONS

*Schedules subject to change.

Final  game schedules avai lable at

gi lbertrecreation.com

GilbertRecreation.com
@GilbertParksRec

For more information about
Gilbert Youth Spring Ball, contact
George Tole at 480-503-6636 or
george.tole@gilbertaz.gov.


